MATERIAL NO. ENGINEERING NO. LENGTH
1300550002 ENSP1F5C305 30.5 CM (1.0 FT)
1300550003 ENSP1F5C305-V 30.5 CM (1.0 FT)
1300550004 ENSP1F5M006 0.6 M (1.97 FT)
1300550005 ENSP1F5M010 1.0 M (3.28 FT)
1300550006 ENSP1F5M010-V 1.0 M (3.28 FT)
1300558010 ENSP1F5C110 11.0 CM (.35 FT)
NOTES:
1. MATERIAL: SEE TABLE
2. FINISHES: SEE TABLE
3. ELECTRICAL RATING: